Page 1/5
L1RTH-L  •  Rev. 18/1/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
L1RTH-L
ROUND ECONOMIC AND
HIGH PERFORMING LUMINAIRE
Our economic series of LED High Bays are an energy efficient solution with a simple design.

 4 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 5 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
ORDERING GUIDE
L1RTH L
Series Lamp
type
Lumen
package
(lm)
Voltage
(VAC)
Color temp.
(K)
Options
L1RTH L - LED S1
S2
S3
S4
H -
W -
347
120-277
40K -
50K -
4 000
5 000
L10-PW -
L10-DIM -
L20-PW -
L20-DIM -
OS -
4' extension for power cable only¹
4' extension for power cable and dimming¹
14' extension for power cable only¹
14' extension for power cable and dimming¹
Occupancy sensor2
1 This is additional to existing 6' of cable that comes standard on fixture. Damp location. Connector can not pass through ½" NPT conduit.
2 To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section. Not available with L10-DIM and L20-DIM options.
Page 3/5
L1RTH-L  •  Rev. 18/1/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
Brand Model number
Lutron DVSTV
Lutron DVTV
Leviton DS710
Cooper SF10P
Hubbell LHD-IRS3-N-WH
L1RTH-L
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Part  number Type Compatible with
REF668-PC-150 Clear polycarbonate reflector S2
REF668-PC-200 Clear polycarbonate reflector S3 & S4
REF668-AL-100 Aluminum reflector silver S1
REF668-AL-150 Aluminum reflector silver S2
REF668-AL-200 Aluminum reflector silver S3 & S4
68534 Trunnion (± 90°) S1
68535 Trunnion (± 90°) S2
68536 Trunnion (± 90°) S3 & S4
HAR1045 3 pins connector IP67 for AC cable extension² All configurations
HAR1046 2 pins connector IP68 for dimming wires extension² All configurations
68537 Safety cable S1 & S2
68538 Safety cable S3 & S4
HAR1045-10FT 4' extension for power cable only¹ ² All configurations
HAR1045-20FT 14' extension for power cable only¹ ² All configurations